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19185 POOL 100 02/04/2002

2019HX Base Yr

355 NW STREAMSIDE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 70
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 5.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 3. 3. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

0100 01 5,093 118.2038 132.39 674,262 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 4185

BAS 1,705 100 1,705 146,721

FEP 217 80 174 14,973

FEP 217 80 174 14,973

FGR 713 55 392 33,733

FOP 126 30 38 3,270

FOP 217 30 65 5,593

FOP 217 30 65 5,593

FUS 2,480 100 2,480 213,413

5,892 5,093 438,270

BAS= W55 FGR= W23 FOP= W7 S31 E7 N31$ S31 E23 N31$ S31 E55
FOP= E7 N31 W7 S31$ N31$ PTR=N50 FUS= W32 FOP= N14 W9S14 E9$
W48 FEP= W7 S31 E7 N31$ S31 E80 FEP= E7 N31 W7 S31$N31$ S50
$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 5,000

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 20 40 800.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2002 2002 3 40 22,400

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,246.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,492

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,440

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 12 25 300.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,500

9 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 100 0 0 716.00 UT 11.50 11.50 100 2002 2002 3 40 3,294

10 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,300
47,226

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 100 0.00 0.00 5.11 AC 1.00 1.00 0.60 11,500.00 6,900.00 35,259
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11 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 20 31 620.00 UT 12.50 12.50 50 2002 2002 3 50 3,875

12 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 20 34 680.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 7,480

13 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

14 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 18 30 540.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 8,640

15 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,520

22,615


